NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

BO12D3CFE97D26EA852562F4006B5443
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB

03/21/1996

2:33:30 PM

03/21/1996

2:32:19 PM

Confirmation For 03/26/96 With Motion Picture Branch To View Selected Local TV Films

CALL REPORT Issue # 9Document's Author: Dave Montague/ARRB Date Created: 03/21/96Who initiated the
call? Description of the Call Date: 03/21/96Subject: Confirmation For 03/26/96 With Motion Picture Branch To
View Selected Local TV FilmsSummary of the Call: | confirmed 03/26/96 at 1 p.m. to view films selected
pursuant to the Dallas Project. The items to be viewed are as follows: Les Waffen's number is 301-713-7050
Ext.253 His office is located at #3340
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